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Direction
Terminal Arquiteto Gelton Paciello da Motta : Plat. A — 
Ponto Final: Irajá : André Filho

88 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal Arquiteto Gelton Paciello da Motta : Plat. A

Constança Barbosa

Imperator - João Nogueira

Lopes da Cruz

José Veríssimo

Comendador Filips

Amaragi

Caetano de Almeida

Jurunas

Camarista Méier

Ramiro Magalhães

Ana Leonídia

Daniel Carneiro

Estação Olímpica de Engenho de Dentro

Doutor Bulhões

Gustavo Riedel

Colégio Nossa Senhora da Piedade

Xavier dos Pássaros

Cruz e Sousa

Doutor Luiz Masson

Assis Carneiro

Route schedule
Terminal Arquiteto Gelton Paciello da Motta : Plat. A — 
Ponto Final: Irajá : André Filho

Monday 06:56-08:32

Tuesday 06:56-08:32

Wednesday 06:56-08:32

Thursday 06:56-08:32

Friday 06:56-08:32

Saturday 06:50-08:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Terminal Arquiteto Gelton Paciello da Motta : 
Plat. A

Stops: 88

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min
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Cristóvão Penha

Silva

Palma

João Barbalho

Escola Técnica Estadual República

Duarte Teixeira

Clínica da Família Carlos Nery da Costa Filho

Garcia Pires

Souto

Ferraz

Iguaiba

Ernani Cardoso

Angelo Dantas

Nossa Senhora do Amparo

Palmital

Barbosa

Silva Gomes

Miguel Rangel

Carvalho de Souza

Carvalho de Souza : Sentido Vd. Negrão de Lima

Mercadão de Madureira

Maria Maia

Estação Otaviano

Ministro Edgard Romero

Leopoldino de Oliveira

Vigiano

Parque Madureira - Acesso Turiaçu

Lindoia



Ricardo Silva

Viaduto dos Italianos

Mecejana

Rubis

Rubis

Praça Oito de Maio

Ônix

Opalas

Vila Operária Diamantes

Praça das Esmeraldas

Ametistas

Segunda Igreja Batista de Rocha Miranda

Rubis

Jumirim

Guare

Porto Acre

Catanduva

Cimbres

Metrô Coelho Neto

Aratangi

Iara

Itaim

Porto União

Colégio

41° Batalhão de Polícia Militar

Pedro Borges de Freitas

Brasil

Hospital Municipal Ronaldo Gazolla

Metrô Acari / Fazenda Botafogo



Ciep 173 Rainha Nzinga de Angola

Herculano Pinheiro

Leão Coroado

Serra Leoa

Parque Colúmbia

Tenente Rebêlo

Polícia Rodoviária Federal

Parque Novo Irajá

Manoel de Araújo

Ponto Final: Irajá : André Filho



Direction
Ponto Final: Irajá : André Filho — Terminal Arquiteto Gel-
ton Paciello da Motta : Plat. A

84 stops

Open route schedule

Ponto Final: Irajá : André Filho

Manoel de Araújo

Parque Novo Irajá

Trevo das Margaridas

Ministro Artur Costa

Vila Beira Rio

Benjamim da Silva

Coronel Phídias Távora

Presidente Dutra

Madagascar

Leão Coroado

Ibiruba

Final Feliz Ii

Açoriana

Ciep 173 Rainha Nzinga de Angola

Metrô Acari / Fazenda Botafogo

Victor Frond

Desmons

Taiaçu

Guaçupi

Catanduva

Porto Acre

Clínica da Família Cypriano das Chagas Medeiros

Italianos

Route schedule
Ponto Final: Irajá : André Filho — Terminal Arquiteto Gel-
ton Paciello da Motta : Plat. A

Monday 05:37-06:55

Tuesday 05:37-06:55

Wednesday 05:37-06:55

Thursday 05:37-06:55

Friday 05:37-06:55

Saturday 05:30-06:55

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ponto Final: Irajá : André Filho

Stops: 84

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min
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Ururaí

Segunda Igreja Batista de Rocha Miranda

Jones Rocha

Praça das Esmeraldas

Vila Operária Diamantes

Opalas

Safiras

Turquesas

Estação Rocha Miranda

Mecejana

Viaduto dos Italianos

Ricardo Silva

Lindoia

Parque Madureira - Acesso Turiaçu

Vigiano

Domingos Fernandes

Soares Caldeira

Mercadão de Madureira

Estação Madureira : Norte

Alfeu Faria Castro

Carvalho de Souza

Miguel Rangel

Estação Cascadura : Norte

Nossa Senhora do Amparo

Sylvio Freitas

Coronel Magalhães

Ernani Cardoso

Maria Lopes

Fórum Regional de Madureira : Sentido Padre Telêmaco



Ernani Cardoso

Iguaiba

Vila Santo Antonio

Souto

Clínica da Família Carlos Nery da Costa Filho

Escola Técnica Estadual República

João Barbalho

Saçu

Palma

Almeida Nogueira

Assis Carneiro

Amorim

Paraná

Xavier dos Pássaros

Primo Teixeira

Gustavo Riedel

Doutor Bulhões

Pernambuco

Dias da Cruz

Borja Reis

Adolfo Bergimini

Camarista Méier

Jurunas

Caetano de Almeida

Barão de São Borja

José Veríssimo

Imperator - João Nogueira

Miracema



Hermengarda

Estação Méier : Sul : 651, 652, 685, 691 e 693

Terminal Arquiteto Gelton Paciello da Motta : Plat. A

SVA685 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Rio de Janeiro

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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